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To assist you in finding the resources you need to complete your landscape plans, this list provides contractors who have done work in Rancho Santa Fe. The Rancho 
Santa Fe Fire Protection District makes no guarantees or claims as to the individuals' credentials, licenses, insurance or abilities. We provide this list only as a 

convenience to you.  For a complete listing, please look in the Yellow Pages. 

 
Rancho Santa Fe Fire Protection District 

P.O. Box 410 • 18027 Calle Ambiente • Rancho Santa Fe • California 92067-0410 
Tel. (858) 756-5971   •   Fax (858) 756-4799 

 

LANDSCAPE CONTRACTOR LIST 

Board of Directors 
James Ashcraft, President 

John C. Tanner 
Nancy C. Hillgren 

Randall Malin 
Tucker Stine 

 
Fire Chief 

Tony J. Michel 

 
Business Name Contact Phone Number E-mail Address or Website 
Ahles Landscape Architecture Steve Ahles (858) 756-8962 steve@ahlesland.com 

Coyote Construction & Hardscape Scotty Coyote (760) 651-5033 
(760) 917-9007 coyotepavers.com 

George Mercer Associates, Inc. George Mercer (619) 463-7876 5mercers@sbcglobal.net 
GMP Landscape Architecture John Patterson (858) 558-8977 john@gmplandarch.com 
Greg Hebert Landscape Architect Greg Hebert (619) 283-5083 greg@greghebert.com 

  Hills Landscapes Inc./The Design Build Company  
 

 

Robert Hill (760) 722-9306 www.thedesignbuildcompany.com 
Jeffrey Rule, Inc. Jeffrey Rule (619) 466-0362 jeff@jeffreyrule.com 
JPBLA Inc. Landscape Architecture Jim Benedetti (760) 479-0644 jim@jpbla.com 
Monica Mroz Landscape Architect Monica Mroz (619) 286-2203 www.monicamroz.com 
Nichols Design Group Mike Nichols (858) 692-7875 www.nicholsdesigngroup.com 
Nick Martin Landscape Architect  Nick Martin (760) 533-1717 nick@nickslandscape.com 
Pro Earth Landscape  Robin Holtz (760) 633-3120 robin@proearthlandscape.com 
Steve Murcko & Associates Steve Murcko (760) 518-5763 stevemurcko@yahoo.com 
Stockwell & Associates, Inc. Gregg M. Stockwell (858) 748-3350 gregg@gstockwell.com 
Summit Services Franc Giner (760) 737-7630 www.summit-services.com 
TCLA Inc. Landscape Architect Theresa Clark (949) 248-5404   theresa@tclastudio.com 
Victoria Bovard ASLA Victoria Bovard (951) 797-0951 vb@victoriabovard-asla.com 
York Design Group Jesse York (858) 367-3317 www.yorklandscape.com 
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